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General information about company
Scrip code 539488
NSE Symbol
MSEI Symbol
ISIN INE027S01017
Name of the company TIRUPATI FINLEASE LTD
Whether company is SME No
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2020
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No
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Declaration
Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articutar es/No Promoter Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
2 Whetl}gr the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Ll;ted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or
6 . No No
otherwise encumbered?
7 Wh-ethef company has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?
3 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial v
owner? es
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of No. Of Shareholding as | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Partly sha'res Total nos. | a % of'total no. | class of securities (IX)
Category of | Nos. Of fully paid | paid-up . shares of shares
Category shareholder | shareholders | up equity | equity underlymg held (VII) | (calculated as No of Voting (XIV) Rights
@ Depository Total as a
(1) (1) shares shares Receints ={V)+ per SCRR, 1957) % of
held (IV) | held P (V)+(VI) | (VIII) As a % of | Class Class
%) ‘ 7| Total | (A+B+C)
V) (A+B+C2) eg: X egly
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 8 1650500 1650500 | 54.94 1650500 1650500 | 54.94
Group
(B) Public 498 1353700 1353700 | 45.06 1353700 1353700 | 45.06
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 506 3004200 3004200 | 100 3004200 3004200 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming Number.of pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying full conversion of | Locked in | S T Number of
Cat ; Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XII) encumbered ur'r: erho
Category ha egﬁ) rl}ZiO Underlying | Underlying | convertible securities (as a (XI1I) Eqﬁi Y shares
@ sharenolder Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of eam
1) - : Asa % dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share sa o Asa% | f IV
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. of total No. | of total orm (XIV)
(a) (VIDHX) Asa % | (5 E{:ﬁ;es () | Shares
of (A+B+C2) ) held (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 54.94 1650500
Group
(B) Public 45.06 344500
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 1995000
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No.

Number of Voting Rights held in

Total Shareholding .
No. of of No. Of 0s. as a % of total each class of securities (IX)
fully Partly shares shares no. of shares
Category & Name | Nos. Of paid up paid- underlying | held (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Tota}]
Sr. of the shareholders . up : _ asa %
Sharcholders (T) am equity equity Depository | (VII) = | per SCRR, of
shares sl(llares Receipts avy+ 1957) (VII) Total
held (IV) (V) (V)+ As a % of Class | Class | . ;
held co- X ey ota Voting
V) (VI) (A+B+C2) 8 : rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 1650500 1650500 | 54.94 1650500 1650500 | 54.94
undivided Family
(Slu)b-Total A 8 1650500 1650500 | 54.94 1650500 1650500 | 54.94
?2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 8 1650500 1650500 | 54.94 1650500 1650500 | 54.94
and Promoter
Group (A)=
ADHAQ)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
@)) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(ai)) sharcholders 476 572200 572200 | 19.05 572200 572200 | 19.05
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 10 301100 301100 | 10.02 301100 301100 |10.02
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
Any Other
(e) (specify) 12 480400 480400 | 15.99 480400 480400 | 15.99
(53“)b‘T°tal ®) 498 1353700 1353700 | 45.06 1353700 1353700 | 45.06
Total Public
Shareholding
498 1353700 1353700 | 45.06 1353700 1353700 | 45.06
B)=B)(1)+
B)HB)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 506 3004200 3004200 | 100 3004200 3004200 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 506 3004200 3004200 | 100 3004200 3004200 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Shareholding , as a Number of
No. Of Shares | % assuming full Number of S]hz:iresd
. ; . pledged or
No. Of Shares Underlylpz, conversion of Locked in otherwise Number of
. No. of Shares | Outstanding convertible shares (XII) .
Underlying . . " encumbered | equity shares
. Underlying convertible securities (as a :
Sr. Outstanding . . (X111) held in
. Outstanding | securities and | percentage of L
convertible W ts (xi) | No. Of diluted sh dematerialized
securities (X) | 'orrants (Xi) | No. . Hiuted share Asa % Asa% | form (XIV)
Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. | of total | No. | of total
(a) (VID+(X)Asa% | (a) |Shares |(a) |Shares
of (A+B+C2) held (b) held (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 54.94 1650500
(Slu)b'T"tal @A) 54.94 1650500
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 54.94 1650500
Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(HHA2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
@)) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 19.05 105200
(a(ii)) 10.02 239300
(e) 15.99 0
Sub-Total (B) 45.06 344500
3
Total Public
Shareholding
45.06 344500
B)=B)()+B)
@*+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
;Fotal (A+B+C2 100 1995000
Total (A+B+C ) 100 1995000
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

BAJRANGLAL
BALKISHAN
AGARWAL

VITTU
BAJRANGLAL
AGARWAL

PUSHPADEVI
BAJRANGLAL
AGARWAL

REENA
MUKESH
AGARWAL

HEMLATA
VARUN
NEVATIA

NEELAM
KUNAL
GUPTA

KALPESH
BAJRANGLAL
AGARWAL

PAN (II)

ACCPA4072C

ADLPA2915L

ACCPA4070A

AIVPA3734G

AIVPA3729K

AIVPAS5973H

AKOPA9607M

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

858100

295700

281400

51000

48900

48400

45900

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
W)+ (VD

858100

295700

281400

51000

48900

48400

45900

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

28.56

9.84

1.63

1.61

1.53

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

858100

295700

281400

51000

48900

48400

45900

Class eg:y

Total

858100

295700

281400

51000

48900

48400

45900

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

28.56

9.84

9.37

1.63

1.61

1.53

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

28.56

9.84

1.63

1.61

1.53

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

858100

295700

281400

51000

48900

48400

45900

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter Group
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

BAJRANGLAL BALKISHAN AGRAWAL HUF

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AADHA4684B

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

21100

1650500

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

21100

1650500

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.7

54.94

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

21100

1650500

Class eg:y

Total

21100

1650500

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

54.94

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

54.94

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

21100

1650500

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

LALITHA DEVI MAHES KUMAR MITTAL

MAHESHKUMAR BALKISHAN MITTAL

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ADCPA7930L

ACCPAT240E

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

50000

50000

100000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

50000

50000

100000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

50000

50000

100000

Class eg:y

Total

50000

50000

100000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.33

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.66

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

50000

50000

100000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

3

4

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

More than 1 percentage
of shareholding

More than 1 percentage
of shareholding

More than 1 percentage
of shareholding

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

KRISHNA CAPITAL &
SECURITIES LTD

RELIANCE CAPITAL
TRUSTEE CO.LTD

JM CAPITAL
MANAGEMENT LTD

Click here
to go back

PAN (II)

AAACK6286H

AAACR2646C

AAACIJ2579E

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

oo

1

1

1

12

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

396000

150000

138100

100000

84400

480400

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

396000

150000

138100

100000

84400

480400

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

13.18

4.99

4.6

15.99

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

396000

150000

138100

100000

84400

480400

Class eg:y

Total

396000

150000

138100

100000

84400

480400

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

13.18

4.99

4.6

3.33

15.99

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

13.18

4.99

4.6

2.81

15.99

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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significant beneficial owners

s of the SBO Details of the registered owner Details ofholdlng/ exercise ofrlght of th
the reporting company, whether direct or
Whether by virtue of:
};Iasspon Nationality Eassport Nationality -
0 ‘“f (Applicable o. mf (Applicable Rights on .
PAN €ase oL | Nationality | in case of | Name PAN case ol | Nationality | in case of Votin distributable | Exercise
? . Any other "; . Any other | Shares | tsg dividend or | of
orglgnl is selected) oreign is selected) & any other control
nationa’ national distribution
ANGLAL BALKISHAN
ISHAN | ACCPA4072C India AADHA4684B India 29.26 [29.26 Yes
) AGRAWAL
WAL
HUF
Total: | 29.26 |29.26 |0
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