General information about company										
Scrip code	539488									
NSE Symbol										
MSEI Symbol										
ISIN	INE027S01017									
Name of the company	TIRUPATI FINLEASE LTD									
Whether company is SME	No									
Class of Security	Equity Shares									
Type of report	Quarterly									
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2020									
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date										
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)									
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No									

	Declaration												
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public								
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No								
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No								
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No								
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No								
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No								
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No										
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No								
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes											

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities													
	Category of shareholder (II)	N. OS	No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held class of securities (IX)			ld in each			
Category (I)		Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid-up equity shares	underlying Depository			No of Vot	ting (XI	V) Rights	Total as a % of			
			held (IV)	held (V)	Receipts (VI)			Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)			
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	8	1650500			1650500	54.94	1650500		1650500	54.94			
(B)	Public	498	1353700			1353700	45.06	1353700		1353700	45.06			
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public													
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs													
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts													
	Total	506	3004200			3004200	100	3004200		3004200	100			

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities												
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)		No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in			
					diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)			
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				54.94					1650500			
(B)	Public				45.06					344500			
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100					1995000			

SHP 30.09.2020.html

				No.		Total	Sharahaldina	Number o	of Votin	g Rights he		
			No. of	Of Partly	No. Of	nos.	Shareholding as a % of total	each class				
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting (XI		V) Rights	Total as a % of	
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights	
A	Table II - Statement	showing share	holding pat	tern of th	ne Promoter a	nd Promote	r Group	l		I.		
(1)	Indian											
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	8	1650500			1650500	54.94	1650500		1650500	54.94	
Sub-Total (A) (1)		8	1650500			1650500	54.94	1650500		1650500	54.94	
(2)	Foreign			•						•		
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)		8	1650500			1650500	54.94	1650500		1650500	54.94	
В	Table III - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of	the Public sha	reholder						
(1)	Institutions											
(3)	Non-institutions											
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	476	572200			572200	19.05	572200		572200	19.05	
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	10	301100			301100	10.02	301100		301100	10.02	
(e)	Any Other (specify)	12	480400			480400	15.99	480400		480400	15.99	
Sub-Total (B) (3)		498	1353700			1353700	45.06	1353700		1353700	45.06	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		498	1353700			1353700	45.06	1353700		1353700	45.06	
С	Table IV - Statemen	nt showing shar	eholding pa	ittern of	the Non Prom	oter- Non F	Public shareholde	er				
Total (A+B+C2)		506	3004200			3004200	100	3004200		3004200	100	
Total (A+B+C)		506	3004200			3004200	100	3004200		3004200	100	

Tab	ole II - Staten	nent showing	shareholding	pattern of the Pr	omo	ter and	Pron	noter Gr	oup			
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	Lock	aber of ced in es (XII)	Shar pleds other	ged or wise mbered	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized			
	convertible securities (X)	Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	form (XIV)			
A	Table II - Stater	nent showing sh	areholding patter	n of the Promoter and	Promo	ter Group)					
(1)	Indian	dian										
(a)				54.94					1650500			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				54.94					1650500			
(2)	Foreign	oreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				54.94					1650500			
В	Table III - State	ment showing s	hareholding patte	rn of the Public shareh	older	•		•				
(1)	Institutions											
(3)	Non-institutions	s										
(a(i))				19.05					105200			
(a(ii))				10.02					239300			
(e)				15.99					0			
Sub-Total (B) (3)				45.06					344500			
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)				45.06					344500			
С	Table IV - State	ement showing s	hareholding patte	rn of the Non Promote	r- Noi	Public sl	hareho	older				
Total (A+B+C2)				100					1995000			
Total (A+B+C)				100					1995000			

		Individ	uals/Hindu un	divided Fam	ily		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	BAJRANGLAL BALKISHAN AGARWAL	VITTU BAJRANGLAL AGARWAL	PUSHPADEVI BAJRANGLAL AGARWAL	REENA MUKESH AGARWAL	HEMLATA VARUN NEVATIA	NEELAM KUNAL GUPTA	KALPESH BAJRANGLAL AGARWAL
PAN (II)	ACCPA4072C	ADLPA2915L	ACCPA4070A	AIVPA3734G	AIVPA3729K	AIVPA5973H	AKOPA9607M
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	858100	295700	281400	51000	48900	48400	45900
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	858100	295700	281400	51000	48900	48400	45900
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	28.56	9.84	9.37	1.7	1.63	1.61	1.53
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	h class of securities	s (IX)	T	1	Т	T
Class eg:X	858100	295700	281400	51000	48900	48400	45900
Class eg:y							
Total	858100	295700	281400	51000	48900	48400	45900
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	28.56	9.84	9.37	1.7	1.63	1.61	1.53
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	28.56	9.84	9.37	1.7	1.63	1.61	1.53
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Shares	pledged or otherw	ise encumbered (X	III)				
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	858100	295700	281400	51000	48900	48400	45900
Reason for not pro	viding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	
Searial No.	8	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	BAJRANGLAL BALKISHAN AGRAWAL HUF	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AADHA4684B	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	21100	1650500
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	21100	1650500
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.7	54.94
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg:X	21100	1650500
Class eg:y		
Total	21100	1650500
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.7	54.94
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.7	54.94
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
	l pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	21100	1650500
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	

Individ	uals - ii. Individual shareholders holdi	ng nominal share capital in excess of I	Rs. 2 lakhs.
Searial No.	1	2	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	LALITHA DEVI MAHES KUMAR MITTAL	MAHESHKUMAR BALKISHAN MITTAL	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ADCPA7930L	ACCPA7240E	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	50000	50000	100000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	50000	50000	100000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.66	1.66	3.33
Number of Voting l	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	50000	50000	100000
Class eg:y			
Total	50000	50000	100000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.66	1.66	3.33
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.66	1.66	3.33
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	50000	50000	100000
Reason for not prov	viding PAN	,	T
Reason for not providing PAN			

		An	y Other (specify)										
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5								
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	HUF								
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category								
Name of the Shareholders (I)		KRISHNA CAPITAL & SECURITIES LTD	RELIANCE CAPITAL TRUSTEE CO.LTD	J M CAPITAL MANAGEMENT LTD		Click here to go back							
PAN (II)		AAACK6286H	AAACR2646C	AAACJ2579E		Total							
No. of the Shareholders (I)	8	1	1	1	4	12							
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	396000	150000	138100	100000	84400	480400							
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)													
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)													
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	396000	150000	138100	100000	84400	480400							
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	13.18	4.99	4.6	3.33	2.81	15.99							
Number of Voting l	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)												
Class eg: X	396000	150000	138100	100000	84400	480400							
Class eg:y													
Total	396000	150000	138100	100000	84400	480400							
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	13.18	4.99	4.6	3.33	2.81	15.99							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)													
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)													
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)													
Shareholding, as a who assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=(VII)+(X) As a who of (A+B+C2)	13.18	4.99	4.6	3.33	2.81	15.99							
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)											
No. (a)													
As a % of total Shares held (b)													
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0	0	0	0	0							
Reason for not prov	viding PAN												
Reason for not providing PAN													

					sign	nificant benefi	icial owr	iers					
s of the SBO			Details of the registered owner				Details of holding/ exercise of right of the the reporting company, whether direct or						
				Nationality			Passport		Nationality	Whethe	er by virt	ue of:	
	PAN	Passport No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	(Applicable	Name	PAN	No. in case of a foreign national		(Applicable	Shares	Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution	Exercise of control
ANGLAL ISHAN RWAL	ACCPA4072C		India		BAJRANGLAL BALKISHAN AGRAWAL HUF	AADHA4684B		India		29.26	29.26		Yes
	•		•	•	•	•			Total:	29.26	29.26	0	